PINET

QUADRATISCHE SCHARNIERE
VERNIETET, GEBOHRT (6 BOHRUNGEN)
MIT FLACHEN FLUGELN

52-1-4109

Vernieteter Stift.

A 70 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Ausfihrung
Material

Gewicht (g)

B

C

S (Lochdur chmesser)
D (Durchmesser)

F (Abstand)

G (Abstand)

H (Hohe oder Startlécher)
Dekor

Nouvelleréférence

B (S)
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mit M5 Bolzen
Edelstahl 1.4301
128 ¢

70 mm

2mm

4.5 mm

6

8 mm

50 mm

10 mm
unbehandelt
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